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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

noon

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

MET SYN LAB

6:00 pm

Prof. Muthama, J N

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

MET SYN LAB

Prof Ouma, G O

MET SYN LAB

Prof Ouma, G O

MET SYN LAB

Prof Karanja, F
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ECS-MET-Msc-Met. YEAR 1 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00 am
MET INS LAB
Dr Gitau, W
MET INS LAB MET INS LAB MET INS LAB
Prof. Opere, A O Prof. Muthama, J N Dr Gitau, W
10:00 am
11:00 am
MET INS LAB MET INS LAB
Prof. Muthama, J N Prof Opijah, F
1:00 pm
2:00 pm _
MET SYN LAB MET INS LAB
Prof. Opere, A O
MET INS LAB
Prof Opijah, F
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
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